26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 37 - John Deere Classic

Rank
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Team

Redstorm

John McKenna
Ten Men

Mayo

Lalaland
Wonder From Down Under
19_KC

Hilton Mary
Merchguy2
Bandits Birdies 1
Snoopy

Bart Tichelman
Wayne Crosby
Golfer 1

The Rizz

Golfer 2
hhgallag
Keenan Charles
Puzzle Queen
Tman

Goss Williams
Longhorn
Billy C

The Cog

LA Tichelman
BroomeDawg
Carol Tichelman
Team Tracy
Bababooeys
Corona King
Bigkrak
Hook'em
BBGGR

Team Reaburn
Hack & Slash
VOLS1
Faversham
Roto

Fore Scots
SHED

Team Lisk
GRB-1

Birdie Bandits 2
Gracery

The Flying M
LeftiesRule
Dick Dork
Genie
Merchguyl

1) team

Action Jaxson
Lively Fore

Left Coast Specialist
Woodstock
urstillout
GoldenBoy IlI
Pampas or Little Alley
Cman

Crig's Imported Fools
Big Will Golf
Back9Bruin
GDN Hopefuls
Crig's Fools
Tigers Wood

"ctrl" + IlFIl tO
search

Team Earnings

104,005,903
101,346,189
99,032,466
96,798,775
95,798,920
91,982,014
91,718,857
90,929,876
90,746,051
89,470,018
88,078,449
87,902,857
87,485,539
86,001,094
85,927,261
85,893,599
85,316,884
84,974,543
84,670,406
84,127,505
83,790,378
83,276,217
83,104,068
83,101,488
82,798,235
82,284,449
81,977,046
81,849,608
80,934,061
80,746,230
79,970,489
79,902,174
79,498,761
79,181,564
78,919,882
78,780,908
78,712,910
78,692,613
78,430,273
78,245,075
78,215,083
78,146,813
77,682,416
76,908,986
76,776,250
76,564,736
76,295,611
76,040,436
75,665,319
75,386,728
74,941,675
74,775,208
73,412,600
71,877,089
71,737,842
71,530,331
71,213,671
71,008,407
70,874,336
69,432,540
69,186,403
66,648,767
63,052,448
60,369,333
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Last Event
Rocket Mortgage
Classic
1
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2 Events Ago
Travelers
Championship
1
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3 Events Ago
U.S. Open



